COPA CANTABRIA CxM TRAIL FCDME 2024

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA
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T. PUNTOS

364
316
212
188
176
162
156
138
134
118
102
100
%
90
80
78
68
68
68
66
66
64
64
62
60
60
60
60
58
58
58
56
56
54
54
52
52
48
48
48
44
44
42
42
40
38
36
36
32
30
28
24

PUNTOS CAT.

388
360
264
188
300
300
166
166
156
200
140
100
134
156
188
100
78
128
78
72
128
72
68
68
78
78
72
72
68
68
68
72
66
88
66
88
100
64
66
64
72
64
68
88
66
64
66
62
64
62
60
62

NOMBRE

Maria

Elena

Cristina

Eva

Andrea
Florinda
Maria Montserrat
Sandra

Maria Dolores
Desirée
Beatriz

Rocio

Lorena

Maria del Carmen
Maria Elena
Idoia

Cristina

Celia

Monica
Tamara

Eva

Judith

Sira

Susana

Elisa

Carolina
Florica
Miriam

Itziar

Carmen

Laura

Rocio

Blanca
Yolanda
Vanesa
Helena
Raquel

Maria Angeles
Eva

Vanesa
Inmaculada
Cristina

Irene

Maria Lucia
Maria Yolanda
Maria José
Lara

Susana
Veronica
Maria del Carmen
Mercedes
Vanesa

APELLIDOS

Ruiz Cosgaya
Sellers Asensio
Safiudo Sedano
de los Rios Ruiz
Perez Garcia
Garcia Martin
Arozamena Vitorero
Ursuguia Blanco
Mufioz Gamez
Rodriguez Cadavieco
Escarda Gonzalez
Lavin Barquin
Fernandez Ruiz
Torre Gonzélez
Pefia Vazquez
Carreton Vazquez
Tabernilla Fuente
Arenal Vilahur
Ldpez Sasidn
Montero Garcia
Perez Zamanillo
Vallines Zayas
Camacho de Celis
de la Fuente Diaz
Martinez Gil
Ceballos Rubio
Pop

Pelayo Cogolludo
Setién Lastra
Gutiérrez Gonzalez
Gutiérrez Garcia
Arroyo Rodriguez
Quevedo Merino
Diez Garcia
Revuelta Gonzalez
Gordaliza Fernandez
Mufioz Ortiz

Pefia Puente
Teran Santana
Porras Gonzalez
Lobato Martinez
Ruiz Diaz

Lobato Martinez
Garcia Cabrero
Garcia Lopez
Cobo Gémez
Alonso Sangrones
Hoyos Garcia de los Salmones
Martinez Bolado
Ibafiez Zunzunegui
Sesé Garcia
Menocal Bastante

CAT

SENIOR
VETA
VETA

SENIOR

PROMESA
VETC

SENIOR

SENIOR
VETA
VET B
VETA
VETA
VETA
VET B
VETC
VETA

SENIOR

SENIOR
VETA

SENIOR
VETA

SENIOR
VETA

SENIOR
VETA

SENIOR

SENIOR
VETA

SENIOR

SENIOR
VETA
VETA
VETA
VET B

SENIOR
VET B
VET B
VETA

SENIOR
VETA
VET B

SENIOR
VET B
VETC
VETB
VETA

SENIOR
VETA
VETB
VETB
VETB

SENIOR

POS CAT
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CcLus

C.D.E. Tejas4Run

Club Atrote Team

C.D.E Corzos Trail Team

C.D.E. KM Vertical Torrelavega
C.D.E. KM Vertical Torrelavega
C.D.E. KM Vertical Torrelavega
C.D.E. KM Vertical Torrelavega
C.D.E. Tejas4Run

C.D.E Corzos Trail Team
C.D.E.Labaru Trail
C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
Club Deportivo Ozono

C.D.C Nestlé

G.M. Orza

G.M.Altai
C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
C.D.B.Jabalies Trail Team
Grupo Senderismo Tanos
C.D.E. Tejas4Run
C.D.E.Rasines Trail

Grupo Senderismo Tanos
C.D.E. Tejas4Run

Club Pico Cordel
C.D.E.NOJASEMUEVE
C.D.E.Quality Climb
Independiente

C.D.E.Labaru Trail

C.D.Elemental de Toranzo Xtreme

Club Deportivo Ozono
G.M.Altai

C.D.E Somos Ecoparque
C.D.C Nestlé

C.D.E. Ged Sports

C.D.E Somos Ecoparque
C.D.E Corzos Trail Team
AD Treparriscos

C.D.E Corzos Trail Team
Independiente
C.D.E.Labaru Trail

G.M. Orza

G.M. Orza

Hermandad de Donantes de Sangre

G.M. Orza

G.M. Orza

Grupo de Montafia Castro
G.M. Orza

G.M. Orza

Grupo Senderismo Tanos
Mons Igetto

Grupo Senderismo Tanos
ADEMCO

Donantes de Sangre

Federacion Cantabra de Deportes de Montafa y Escalada

Gedsport
Quedada
Pasiega
88
100
72
50
46
78
66

42

68

64

62

60

58

56

54

52

48

44

Becrono
Herradura de
Campoo
100
72
88
88

100

78

100

68

78

Uno
Trail Carabeos

88
72
68
100
62
54
78
66
56
50

46
44

34

40

60

58

52

48

42

38

36

COPA EN LINEA SPEED

Gedsport
Trail Rasines

88
78

64

72
62
52
100
50
46
38

68
34

66
26

60

58

56

54

48

44
42
40
36
32
30

28
24

2025

Cronoempate

Trail Deva-Nansa

1/1



